2 Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
4
2
3
6

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
P = Pneumatic
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
C = Central, 15 mm offset
D = Right, 15 mm offset
S = Left, 15 mm offset
E = Central, 45 mm offset
F = Right, 45 mm offset
L = Left, 45 mm offset
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
40 = Ø 40 mm
B = European standard
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
UCBP 40
UC B P 0EO A K40
3Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
4
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBP40   Pneumatic power clamps Ø40 mm
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
0
20
60
100
140
180
25 45 65 85 105 1255
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar
opening angle (°)
0
0,5
1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0
Lo
ad
 [K
g
]
Distance of the barycentre from the pivot point [mm]
1 sec = max. 2,5 Nm
2 sec = max. 3,8 Nm